
LOT 31
BEACHWAY @ NASSAU LAKE #1B
PB 6/303

MARTIN SHANE P
96016 WATERWAY COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-014B-0031-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4057.00

04/29/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

258,013
27,537
85,000

370,550
10,839

359,711
HX HB 50,722

308,989
370,550

0

349,573

2637/100 4/27/2023 WD Q I 02 425,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OTT RICHARD T JR

MARTIN SHANE P

2541/1850 2/19/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OTT RICHARD T JR & DO

OTT RICHARD THEODOR
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B0311426 XFOB 7,244 07/01/2003

2024HX Base Yr

96016 WATERWAY CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,946 112.0140 147.86 287,736 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.33 89.67

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1666

BAS 1,666 100 2003 1,666 220,889

FGR 440 55 2003 242 32,086

FOP 27 30 2003 8 1,061

FOP 100 30 2003 30 3,978

2,233 1,946 258,013

BAS=[YR=2003] W21 FOP=[YR=2003] W15 S8 E5 N2 E10 N6$ S6 W10
S2 W27 S35 E12 N2 E9 FOP=[YR=2003] S1 E7 N1 W1 N4 W5 S4 W1$
E1 N4 E5 S4 E11 FGR=[YR=2003] E20 N22 W20 S22$ N22 E20 N19$ .
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FGR
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20

22

20

22

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 756.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 82 3,224

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 1,064.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2003 2003 3 20 3,724

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 275.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2003 2003 3 29 6,779

5 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 909.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2003 2003 3 82 5,404

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 9 9 81.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 199

7 0471 VINYL FNC 0 100 0 0 202.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2003 2003 3 58 3,749

8 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2003 2003 3 58 348

9 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 1,100

27,537

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


